Group since August 8, 2000. In his experience of over 21 years with Anand Rathi Group he has played a key role in
looking at various functions areas like finance, accounts and taxation.

OFFER DETAILS

Offer for Sale Upto 12,000,000 Equity Shares

Promoters Selling Shareholder

Anand Rathi  Upto   375,000 Equity Shares

Pradeep Gupta Upto   375,000 Equity Shares

Anand Rathi Financial Services Ltd Upto 9,285,000 Equity Shares

The Investor Selling Shareholders

Amit Rathi Upto   375,000 Equity Shares
Priti Gupta Upto   375,000 Equity Shares
The Other Selling Shareholders

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Anand Rathi Wealth Ltd

Offer for Sale Upto 12,000,000 Equity Shares

Supriya Rathi Upto   375,000 Equity Shares
Rawal Family Trust Upto   375,000 Equity Shares
Jugal Mantri Upto   105,000 Equity Shares

Feroze Azeez Upto   729,210 Equity Shares

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter and Promoters Group

Promoter 25,569,525 61.44% 10,035,000 15,534,525 37.33%

Promoters Group 5,532,500 13.29% 750,000 4,782,500 11.49%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 31,102,025 74.74% 10,785,000 20,317,025 48.82%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 3,686,310 8.86% 1,215,000 2,471,310 5.94%

Public - Other 6,827,892 16.41%  18,827,892 45.24%

Total for Public Shareholder 10,514,202 25.26% 1,215,000 21,299,202 51.18%

Total Equity Share Capital  41,616,227 100.00% 12,000,000 41,616,227 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Anand Rathi Wealth Limited (“ARWL”) is one of the leading non-bank wealth solutions firms in India and has been
ranked amongst the Top-3 non-bank mutual fund distributors in India by gross commission earned in Fiscal 2019,
2020 and 2021.  They serve a wide spectrum of clients through a mix of wealth solutions, financial product
distribution and technology solutions. They provide services primarily through their flagship Private Wealth (“PW”)
vertical where they manage ₹ 294.72 billion in AuM as on August 31, 2021.  The company: (a) acts as a mutual fund
distributor, registered with the Association of Mutual Funds in India. It distributes mutual fund schemes managed by